
 feet  meters

Average 

Capacity

(m³/min)

Discharge 

pressure 

(psi)

Static 

level  

(ft)

Static 

level  (m)

Pumping 

Level

(ft)

Pumping 

Level

(m)

Drawdown 

(m)

Meter 

Reading 

(m³)

Monthly 

Production

(m³)

Hour Meter 
Total 

Hours

Level

(m)

Level 

Low

Level 

Critical

Jan-10 0.000 OFF OFF #VALUE! OFF #VALUE! #VALUE! 135,680.00 0.00 2,469.4 2.7 ####### ####### #######

Feb-10 0.046 96 144.10 43.92 152.20 46.39 2.47 38.00 618.58 2,472.1 221.8 1.31 YES NO

Mar-10 0.038 96 143.80 43.83 156.70 47.76 3.93 656.58 655.67 2,693.9 289.0 -0.06 YES YES

Apr-10 0.033 96 143.70 43.80 149.80 45.66 1.86 1,312.25 508.19 2,982.9 255.0 2.04 NO NO

May-10 0.033 96 143.40 43.71 148.70 45.32 1.62 1,820.44 718.81 3,237.9 360.2 2.38 NO NO

Jun-10 0.032 98 143.10 43.62 154.70 47.15 3.54 2,539.25 662.64 3,598.1 340.0 0.55 YES YES

Jul-10 0.072 OFF 143.40 43.71 152.70 46.54 2.83 3,201.89 2,091.11 3,938.1 482.4 1.16 YES NO

Aug-10 0.171 98 144.50 44.04 154.30 47.03 2.99 5,293.00 5,056.75 4,420.5 493.4 0.67 YES YES

Sep-10 0.151 98 145.20 44.26 154.80 47.18 2.93 10,349.75 2,858.05 4,913.9 314.6 0.52 YES YES

Oct-10 0.157 98 144.60 44.07 152.90 46.60 2.53 13,207.80 2,549.90 5,228.5 270.6 1.10 YES NO

Nov-10 0.188 98 144.60 44.07 154.30 47.03 2.96 15,757.70 4,233.40 5,499.1 375.2 0.67 YES YES

Dec-10 0.186 98 145.00 44.20 154.70 47.15 2.96 19,991.10 4,100.90 5,874.3 367.5 0.55 YES YES

Jan-11 24092 6241.8 47.7

Minimum 0.00 96.00 143.10 43.62 148.70 45.32 1.62 0.00 2.70

Maximum 0.188 98.00 145.20 44.26 156.70 47.76 3.93 5,056.75 493.40

Average 0.092 97.20 144.13 43.93 153.25 46.71 2.78 2,004.50 314.37

TOTAL 24,054.00 3,772.40

Month Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

J #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

F 43.92 3.78 46.39 1.31

M 43.83 3.87 47.76 -0.06

A 43.80 3.90 45.66 2.04

M 43.71 3.99 45.32 2.38

J 43.62 4.08 47.15 0.55

J 43.71 3.99 46.54 1.16

A 44.04 3.66 47.03 0.67

S 44.26 3.44 47.18 0.52

O 44.07 3.63 46.60 1.10

N 44.07 3.63 47.03 0.67

D 44.20 3.50 47.15 0.55

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level
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